Individual Best Times (All Time)

Giano Winkler - (941174) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.57
25.89
26.66
26.84
27.08
27.55
27.69
28.15
28.22
28.28
29.59
29.81
29.92
30.30
30.90
30.97
32.38
33.31
34.83
35.21
36.70
37.19
39.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

546
526
482
472
460
437
430
409
406
404
352
345
341
328
309
307
269
247
216
209
184
177

146

WA Pts

Round

r r T T T I I T I I I

-n

I I T I T

Round

Date

02/05/22
09/07/22
06/05/19
21/04/19
10/02/19
31/03/18
04/08/17
07/07/18
27/01/18
17/03/18
28/03/16
28/05/16
09/07/16
06/02/16
17/12/16
11/07/15
21/02/15
21/02/15
12/07/14
15/03/14
02/03/13
13/07/13
14/07/12

Date

Meet

SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships

Northampton SC Summer Festival 2022

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2
Beckenham Easter International Open 2019

2019 NASA County Championships

Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Northampton Swimming Club 2018 LC Summer Festival

NASA 2018 County Championships

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Swim Wales Long Course Championships

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton Winter Festival

Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet

2014 NASA County Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet

Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012

Meet

Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
London
Corby
London
Swansea
Corby
Corby
Aldershot
Swansea
Plymouth
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Venue

Northampton

Corby

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Northampton 1
Northampton 3
Northampton 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 3
Northampton 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 3
Northampton 1
Northampton 3
Northampton 3
Northampton 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 3
Northampton 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 3
Northampton 4

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



25.89
25.57
26.66
26.84
27.08
28.15
27.55
28.28
28.22
27.69
30.90
29.92
29.81
29.59
30.30
30.97
33.31
32.38
34.83
35.21
37.19
36.70
39.63

Copyright 2024

546
482
472
460
409
437
404
406
430
309
341
345

328
307
247
269
216
209
177
184
146

r r r m I I I T I T I I T I I T

09/07/22
02/05/22
06/05/19
21/04/19
10/02/19
07/07/18
31/03/18
17/03/18
27/01/18
04/08/17
17/12/16
09/07/16
28/05/16
28/03/16
06/02/16
11/07/15
21/02/15
21/02/15
12/07/14
15/03/14
13/07/13
02/03/13

14/07/12

Northampton SC Summer Festival 2022

SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2
Beckenham Easter International Open 2019

2019 NASA County Championships

Northampton Swimming Club 2018 LC Summer Festival

Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
NASA 2018 County Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Northampton Winter Festival

Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet

2014 NASA County Championships

Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships

Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012

Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
London
Corby
Corby
London
Aldershot
Corby
Swansea
Corby
Corby
Plymouth
Swansea
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Northampton
Corby
Corby

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Page 2/2
3
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



