Individual Best Times (All Time)

Giano Winkler - (941174) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.57	546	Н	02/05/22	SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships	Sheffield	Northampton	1
25.89	526	Н	09/07/22	Northampton SC Summer Festival 2022	Corby	Northampton	3
26.66	482	Н	06/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2	Sheffield	Northampton	1
26.84	472	Н	21/04/19	Beckenham Easter International Open 2019	London	Northampton	1
27.08	460	Н	10/02/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
27.55	437	Н	31/03/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Northampton	1
27.69	430	Н	04/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Northampton	1
28.15	409	Н	07/07/18	Northampton Swimming Club 2018 LC Summer Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
28.22	406	Н	27/01/18	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
28.28	404	Н	17/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Northampton	1
29.59	352	Н	28/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Northampton	1
29.81	345	F	28/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Northampton	1
29.92	341	Н	09/07/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
30.30	328	Н	06/02/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
30.90	309	Н	17/12/16	Northampton Winter Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
30.97	307	Н	11/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	3
32.38	269	Н	21/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
33.31	247	F	21/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
34.83	216	Н	12/07/14	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	3
35.21	209		15/03/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
36.70	184		02/03/13	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
37.19	177	Н	13/07/13	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Northampton	Northampton	3
39.63	146	Н	14/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Northampton	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024						Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
25.89	526	Н	09/07/22	Northampton SC Summer Festival 2022	Corby	Northampton	3
25.57	546	Н	02/05/22	SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships	Sheffield	Northampton	1
26.66	482	Н	06/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2	Sheffield	Northampton	1
26.84	472	Н	21/04/19	Beckenham Easter International Open 2019	London	Northampton	1
27.08	460	Н	10/02/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
28.15	409	Н	07/07/18	Northampton Swimming Club 2018 LC Summer Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
27.55	437	Н	31/03/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Northampton	1
28.28	404	Н	17/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Northampton	1
28.22	406	Н	27/01/18	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
27.69	430	Н	04/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Northampton	1
30.90	309	Н	17/12/16	Northampton Winter Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
29.92	341	Н	09/07/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
29.81	345	F	28/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Northampton	1
29.59	352	Н	28/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Northampton	1
30.30	328	Н	06/02/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
30.97	307	Н	11/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	3
33.31	247	F	21/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
32.38	269	Н	21/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
34.83	216	Н	12/07/14	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	3
35.21	209		15/03/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
37.19	177	Н	13/07/13	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Northampton	Northampton	3
36.70	184		02/03/13	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
39.63	146	Н	14/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Northampton	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS